Pupille

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Benjamin

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Pupille

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Benjamin

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

10973425
10564033
10460253
10641934
10769286
10533370
10800543
10721407

10564035
10385260
10385010
10467055
10376272
10474106
10633419
10454632

10642732
10782378
10720840
10753766
10666307
10720930
10893852
10773439

10594657
10984818
10629278
10570116
10641337
10720765
10645265
10961576

OPEN IDF KATA PUPILLES/BENJAMIN

Masculin Kata (57 Par.)
RAMDANI MOHAMMED HAROUN

CHAFFORT ENZO
DONA KENZY

CAM THOMMY
DAYAN ARMAND
LIPSON NOAH
EMILE RODRIGO
CEDOLIN MATTEO

Masculin Kata (58 Par.)

CHAFFORT LUCAS
DONSE TEO

MALLET LENNY
CHAMPAGNE MARIN
TCHOTE SENY
HOFFMANN LUCAS
ZHENG EDDY
ANSTAUX AUGUSTIN

Féminin Kata (35 Par.)

HERY MARINE
RAVERA MARINE
CHARDONNET LYVE
TAKLIT HOUDA
FONTAINE LEANN
FERCHACH MAISSEM
HARTI SHAINA
HOMRI TESNIME

Féminin Kata (38 Par.)

CHEFAIER JADE

DE BARROS EMMA
OUNADJELA NESRINE
GUILLAUME CASSANDRE
BEN HAMAD AMEL

MOUS SAJIA

FARNIER MATHILDE
CESISTA CALLIE

|0D]
|0D]
|0D]
| 0D
| 0D
| 0D
| 0D
| 0D

| 0D
|0D]|
|0D]|
|0D]|
|0D]|
| 0D
| 0D
| 0D

| 0D
| 0D
|0D]
|0D]
|0D]
|0D]
|0D]
|0D]

| 0D
| 0D
| 0D
| 0D
| 0D
| 0D
|0D]
|0D]

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

1930080
1950681
940026
930080
| 750873
950681
| 750780
[910070

1950681
| 770616
910661
| 770616
1910626
| 750873
920716
910092

| 770059
910618
| 780689
930699
| 780734
920079
[ 930080
1940048

| 780137
[ 920700
| 780137
910061
910061
| 780689
[910611
[910611

Le 04/03/2017

|IK C V O

N

a

Coubertin PARIS

| SEVRAN

| THLETIC KARATE ARNOUVILLE |VILLEPINTE

|CLUB BUDOKAN THIAIS

IK CV O
INICE R

| VILLENEUVE LE ROI
|[VILLEPINTE
| PARIS

| THLETIC KARATE ARNOUVILLE |ARNOUVILLE

| SEIBUKAN PARIS 12

| PARIS 12

|LUB YERROIS ARTS MARTIAUX|YERRES

| THLETIC KARATE ARNOUVILLE |VILLEPINTE

|IC K S EN PAYS CRECOIS

| TRILPORT

| PORTING KARATE BUDO ELITE | SANTENY

|IC K S EN PAYS CRECOIS
|S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART

INICE R

| VOULANGIS
|[EPINAY SOUS SENART
| PARIS

| KARATE ET SPORTS ASSOCIES|LEVALLOIS PERRET

| KARATE CLUB DE NOZAY

INOZAY

|ATE CLUB BOISSY LE CHATEL|DOUE
|RATE CLUB EPINAY SUR ORGE |SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

| HOUDAN KARATE DO

| ORVILLIERS

|RATE CLUB DE NOISY LE SEC|NOISY LE SEC
IN KARATE CLUB DE BUCHELAY | LONGNES

|C S M PUTEAUX

|[IK CV O

| SURESNES
|[VILLEPINTE

|[UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL|CRETEIL

|[E SP ET CULT D ECQUEVILLY|GUYANCOURT

| IE KARATE DO LEVALLOIS 92 |LEVALLOIS PERRET
|[E SP ET CULT D ECQUEVILLY|LIMAY

|ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE MASSY|MASSY

|ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE MASSY|MASSY

| HOUDAN KARATE DO

| FAVEROLLES

| SPORTS DES ULIS SECT KARA|LES ULIS
| SPORTS DES ULIS SECT KARA|ORSAY

|93
|95
| 94
|93
|75
| 95
|75
|91

|95
| 77
[91
| 77
[91
|75
| 92
|91

| 77
|91
|78
|93
|78
|92
|93
|94

|78
|92
|78
|91
|91
| 78
[91
[91



